
 Rajasthan State Mines & Minerals Limited 
(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise) 

SBU & PC- Limestone 
8, West Patel Nagar, Circuit House Road, Jodhpur-342 011 (Rajasthan) 

Phones: (0291) 2516199/2511031/2515528; Fax: (0291) 2511029 
E-mail: rsmmjodhpur@rsmm.com 

 

Ref:  RSMM/SBU&PC-LS/GGM(LS)/MM/Corri-02/LE-06/24-25 Date: 03/03/2025 

 

Corrigendum No.: 02 
 
Ref.:- LE NO. RSMM/ SBU-PC (LS)/GGM-LS/MM/LE-06/2024-25       Dated: 28.01.2025.  
 
Subject: Rate contract for rewinding/repairing of electric motors (Above 11KW) for  
                  next one year for Dept. C&S Plant at LSU, Jaisalmer. 
 
With reference to the above referred tender, kindly note the following amendments to the 
tender document to the extent given below: 
 

S. no. Reference Amendments 

1 LE - 06 
Last date for downloading and submission of tender is extended 
as: 

 

Last date & time of submission: 18/03/2025 at 3.00 PM 

Date of opening of Techno-
commercial offer (Part-I): 

18/03/2025 at 3.30 PM 

 
Note: Other terms and conditions remain same. For more details, please visit our website 
or contact Manager (MM). 
 
 
 
 
 

Group General Manager (LS) 

 

 

RajKaj Ref No.: 13925328


		2025-03-03T16:11:29+0530
	Approved




